54° TROFEO VANONI - GARA INTERNAZIONALE TOP - 23/10/2011

di Corsa in Montagna a Sfaffetta di 3 elementi

Pettorale

CLASSIFICA STAFFETTA

Nome

3 3
4 11
5 2
6 1
7 45
8 4
9 6
10 46
1 7
12 16

BALDACCINI ALEX
BONAZZI LUCA

DELLA TORRE FRANCESCO
JONES ANDI

STRAIN MURRY
SIMPSON ROBBIE
PIANA ROLANDO

RUGA FABIO

BOSIO DANILO
KOSOVELJ MITJA

ALIC SIMON

HROVAT BOSTJAN
ZANABONI MASSIMILIANO
REGAZZONI ANDREA
CHEVRIER XAVIER
RICART STEPHANE
BERTRAND PASCAL
RANCON JULIEN

GRYCO TOMASZ
MATUSZCZAK RAFAL
PRZEDWOJEWSKI BARTLOMI
WOSIK DANIEL
ZBLEWSKI TADEUSZ
SWIERC MARCIN

LEONI MARCO

SANSI STEFANO
TACCHINI GIOVANNI
PEYRONEL FRANCESCO
CURTONI MATTIA
GIANONCELLI ENRICO
KUBRICAN PAVEL
PODROUZEK DUSAN
RICHARD PLETICHA
CAPPELLETTI DANIELE
TORRESANI FRANCO
MOLINARI ANTONIO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.29.03
0.32.20
0.31.00
0.31.11
0.30.56
0.30.53
0.30.18
0.30.43
0.32.09
0.29.14
0.31.35
0.32.33
0.31.10
0.31.11
0.31.07
0.31.12
0.33.25
0.30.00
0.31.57
0.31.53
0.31.51
0.32.28
0.32.56
0.31.21
0.31.41
0.33.24
0.32.27
0.32.13
0.32.58
0.33.22
0.33.36
0.32.50
0.32.12
0.33.37
0.32.09
0.33.11

Tempo complessivo

G.S. OROBIE A

GRAN BRETAGNA -

SNOWDON RACE TEAM

LA RECASTELLO RADICI

GROUP A

SLOVENIA A

ATLETICA VALLI

BERGAMASCHE A

FRANCIA

POLONIA B

POLONIA A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO B

REPUBBLICA CECA

ATLETICA TRENTO CMB

1.32.23

1.33.00

1.33.10

1.33.22

1.33.28

1.34.37

1.35.41

1.36.45

1.37.32

1.38.33

1.38.38

1.38.57



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pettorale

Nome

15

10

42

12

13

63

23

53

24

47

19

64

30

43

SANNA LUCA
BENEDETTI ENRICO
ZUGNONI GRAZIANO
KALLENBERG MICHAEL
JONES FELIPE
PHILLIPS RICHARD
TERZI CRISTIAN
BENZONI ROBERTO
REGAZZONI PIETRO
GUSMEROLI ALESSANDRO
BERTOLINI MIRKO
ROVEDATTI GUIDO
FREGONA LUCIO
VETTOREL GIACOMO
PAGOTTO ADRIANO
VITTORI LORENZO
GIANOLA GIOVANNI
GIANOLA MATTEO
SONGINI DARIO
TARABINI MATTEO
VOLPI GIANLUCA
COMPAGNONI VENANZIO
COMPAGNONI GIORGIO
GIANOLI THOMAS
PIROLA CORRADO
BALDACCINI GIANFRANCO
TASSI PIER ALBERTO
DEL CURTO FABIO
TIRINZONI DARIO
TRIULZI FABRIZIO
MONTI SAVERIO
GUSMEROLI EGIDIO
CURTONI FILIPPO
PARAGONI IVANO
PENONE MICHELE
BERTARINI ANDREA
GIANOLA ERIK
GIANOLA MATTIA
GIANOLA ENZO
FIORENTINI MARINO PAOLO
GIOVIO OSCAR

DE MARIA DAVIDE
BELTRAMINI MAURIZIO
TOMELLERI FLAVIO
BONO ALESSIO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.34.46
0.32.04
0.33.01
0.33.13
0.33.34
0.33.18
0.32.06
0.34.15
0.34.31
0.33.55
0.33.22
0.33.47
0.32.10
0.34.35
0.34.53
0.34.13
0.33.36
0.34.23
0.34.00
0.36.14
0.32.08
0.34.34
0.33.46
0.34.14
0.34.06
0.34.02
0.34.44
0.34.53
0.34.33
0.33.29
0.34.02
0.34.46
0.34.17
0.33.40
0.34.01
0.36.01
0.33.53
0.35.31
0.34.43
0.34.04
0.34.42
0.35.27
0.34.12
0.34.44
0.35.26

Tempo complessivo

ADM MELAVI' PONTE
VALTELLINA

GALLES

ATLETICA VALLI
BERGAMASCHE B

G.P. TALAMONA A

ATLETICA VITTORIO
VENETO

A.S. PREMANA B

G.S. VALGEROLA A

ATLETICA ALTA
VALTELLINA FILA A

G.S.OROBIE C

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA A

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO C

G.P. SANTI NUOVA
OLONIO A

A.S. PREMANA C

ATLETICA CENTRO
LARIO A

LA RECASTELLO RADICI
GROUP B

1.39.51

1.40.05

1.40.52

1.41.04

1.41.38

1.42.12

1.42.22

1.42.34

1.42.52

1.42.55

1.43.05

1.43.42

1.44.07

1.44.13

1.44.22



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Pettorale

Nome

55

22

54

57

36

18

25

48

60

71

50

28

66

59

56

AMBROSINI MAURIZIO
SCIANI REMO
MAZZONI ANDREA
CONTI ALBERTO
CONTI ITALO

CONTI LUCA
MANFREDA JOZE
LIKAR ANEJ

PLAZNIK MATIC
GUSMEROLI RENATO
TIRINZONI ENRICO
MAZZONI AURELIO
CASTELNUOVO MARCO
COPES FABIO
RUGGIERO ANDREA
D'AMELIO DAVIDE
ZAMBONINI ENRICO
QUITTINO MASSIMO
PASINETTI GERMANO
GRANDOLI ALESSANDRO
PEZZUCCHI AMOS
NAPPO DAVIDE
RUFFONI GIAMPAOLO
PIGANZOLI STEFANO
VOLPI ROBERTO
FASCENDINI GABRIELE
CURTI LORENZO
TONUCCI MARCO
NESOSSI CHRISTIAN
LEVI CARLO
PIOMBARDI MICHELE
PASSERINI GIORGIO
MENEGOLA ATHOS
IOBIZZI FAUSTO
TOCOZZELLI ADRIANO
LIZZOLI GIACOMINO
MUTTONI GIANNI
RIVA PIETRO

GANDIN MAURIZIO
POZZOLI WALTER
BORGHINI FABIO
CORTI FEDERICO
TORRI MAURIZIO
GUSMEROLI PAOLO
LUZZI ROBERTO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.34.49
0.34.34
0.35.32
0.35.29
0.35.03
0.34.31
0.32.36
0.38.34
0.34.11
0.34.57
0.35.47
0.35.58
0.34.51
0.36.39
0.35.32
0.35.24
0.36.14
0.36.24
0.35.17
0.37.32
0.35.21
0.34.39
0.37.00
0.37.03
0.35.39
0.36.47
0.36.42
0.36.09
0.36.52
0.36.47
0.37.11
0.36.31
0.36.23
0.37.20
0.36.42
0.36.21
0.35.55
0.36.42
0.38.01
0.35.58
0.35.43
0.39.01
0.36.16
0.36.13
0.38.23

Tempo complessivo

G.P. TALAMONA B

POLISPORTIVA

PAGNONA A

SLOVENIA B

G.P. TALAMONA D

G.S.A. COMETA A

G.S.D. GENZIANELLA A

U.S. MALONNO A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO D

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO B

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA B

G.S. VALGEROLA C

C.A. LIZZOLI A

POLISPORTIVA

PAGNONA B

G.S.D. GENZIANELLA B

G.P. TALAMONA C

1.44.55

1.45.03

1.45.21

1.46.42

1.47.02

1.48.02

1.48.10

1.48.42

1.49.08

1.49.48

1.50.05

1.50.23

1.50.38

1.50.42

1.50.52



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Pettorale

Nome

93

91

101

72

21

52

96

17

69

70

34

74

49

92

121

FUMELLI ROBERTO
BONGIO SERGIO
BONGIO FABIO
BUZZETTI GIUSEPPE
BOTTA' MATTEO
PASSERINI MARCO
MARTINOLI MARCO

DE BERNARDI LUCA
BERGAMSCHI FRANCESCO
GERONIMI ARMANDO
PANATTI ERIK

GUIDI DEVIS

SASSELLA FABIO
SPANDRIO MICHELE
DENTI ANDREA
SCANDOLERA ALEX
ROVELLI GIORGIO
MICHELI MARCO
PONTIGGIA GIANBATTISTA
MALGESINI PIERLUIGI
GAGGI DONATO
BERNASCONI SERGIO
TAVOLA MARCO
TERRANEO MARCO
COMPAGNONI OTTAVIO
BERTOLINA EZIO
COMPAGNONI MICHELE
COMPAGNONI LUCIANO
CAMOZZI ALBERTO
ZANOLI SIMONE
MARTOCCHI DARIO
LISIGNOLI FRANCO
CURTONI GIANNI
MARSEGAGLIA PIETRO
BEZZI MAURO

MOSSINI GUIDO BORTOLO
RUFFONI LUCA
VIGORELLI ANDREA

DE GIOVANETTI DOMENICO
BARLASCINI MARIO
PERLINI CORRADO
ANGELINI SERGIO
BARRI CORRADO
GUSMEROLI MASSIMO
RIVA ENEA

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

Tempi Individuali
0.37.15
0.37.17
0.36.38
0.36.29
0.36.38
0.38.21
0.37.24
0.37.07
0.37.34
0.39.15
0.35.32
0.37.58
0.3541
0.40.00
0.37.07
0.34.45
0.37.40
0.41.05
0.37.44
0.37.55
0.38.12
0.37.29
0.37.47
0.38.48
0.38.55
0.37.40
0.37.36
0.35.45
0.41.15
0.37.24
0.35.33
0.38.05
0.40.48
0.40.49
0.37.24
0.36.42
0.36.46
0.39.34
0.38.54
0.38.25
0.38.05
0.39.01
0.37.52
0.38.58
0.38.53

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO G

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO E

G.P. TALAMONA E

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA C

ATLETICA LECCO

COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI

G.S. OROBIE B

G.S. VALGEROLAE

ASD FALCHI LECCO A

ATLETICA ALTA

VALTELLINA FILAB

ATLETICA ALTA

VALTELLINAFILAC

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB

U.S. MALONNO B

G.S. VALGEROLA B

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO F

G.P. TALAMONA N

1.51.10

1.51.28

1.52.05

1.52.45

1.52.48

1.53.30

1.53.51

1.54.04

1.54.11

1.54.24

1.54.26

1.54.55

1.55.14

1.55.31

1.55.43



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Pettorale

Nome

116

27

37

29

79

94

65

102

20

114

89

83

31

33

90

CACCIATORE BRUNO
DEL BARBA STEFANO
MANENTI MAURO
VANOTTI ENZO
GIORDANI MASSIMO

DELLA RODOLFA CESARE

CONGIU FABIO
MORIONDO PAOLO
GIANATTI MARCO
MARTINELLI FEDERICO
MORANDUZZO STEFANO
VIVIANI DAMIANO
INVERNIZZI DAVIDE
LIZZOLI EFREM
ALIPRANDI DARIO
GUSMEROLI STEFANO
MOIOLA PIERLUIGI
MAFFEZZINI DONATO
RATTI DOMENICO
POMONI DIEGO
POMONI LUIGI
BERTOLINA LUCIANO
PEDRAZZOLI PAOLO
BAROLI VITTORIO
BERTOLDINI CLAUDIO
CODEGA GIANNI
GIANOLA DIONIGI
RUFFONI AMOS
TAGLIAFERRI ENZO
FIORESE ARMANDO
CARBONE LUIGI
POZZOLI ROBERTO
POLLINI ANGELO
TORRI ANDREA
BUGNA MAURIZIO
FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
TOSARINI ILARIO
DELL'OCA MICHELE
MANZ| CARLO
ACERBONI ANGELO
VITALI ALESSANDRO
FUMASONI MATTIA
FORNI RICCARDO
ZORLONI PAOLO
BERTARINI EMANUELE

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.38.19
0.39.21
0.38.12
0.34.06
0.42.52
0.39.00
0.34.24
0.37.41
0.43.57
0.41.04
0.37.00
0.38.16
0.38.14
0.37.42
0.40.41
0.37.35
0.40.45
0.38.36
0.37.44
0.40.48
0.38.42
0.39.29
0.39.25
0.38.49
0.36.54
0.42.52
0.38.19
0.35.44
0.42.46
0.39.40
0.38.06
0.41.26
0.38.44
0.37.43
0.44.08
0.36.58
0.40.04
0.39.55
0.38.59
0.37.45
0.43.08
0.38.25
0.40.17
0.41.56
0.37.37

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO M

ASD LANZADA A

PT SKYRUNNING

U.S. BORMIESE A

C.A. LIZzOLI B

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO H

A.S. PREMANA D

G.P. TALAMONA F

A.S. PREMANA A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO K

G.S.A. COMETAB

ATLETICA CENTRO

LARIO B

RUNNERS COLICO A

POLISPORTIVA BELLANO

A

G.S.A.COMETAC

1.55.52

1.55.58

1.56.02

1.56.20

1.56.37

1.56.56

1.57.14

1.57.43

1.58.05

1.58.10

1.58.16

1.58.49

1.58.58

1.59.18

1.59.50



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Pettorale

Nome

67

100

88

44

61

104

80

95

98

58

132

103

73

120

76

PANDIANI MARZIO
BUTTERA FABIO
TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE
CORAZZA ROBERTO
TARABINI SALVATORE
DEI CAS ENRICO
RIGAMONTI MICHELE
MARVEGGIO BRUNO
DELL'ANDRINO LUCA
BARONI ANTONIO
BERIZZI ROBERTO
LOVERINI GIOVANNI
LIGARI ARMANDO
FRATE MASSIMO
FRATE FABRIZIO
CERRI GINESIO
FOLINI ELIO
GUSMEROLI AMOS
BASSU EFISIO LUIGI
ARRIGONI STEFANO
FREDDI MARCO
SALINETTI MICHELE
MARTINELLI GIORDANO
MAZZONI MARCO
CASSINA PAOLO
PIGANZOLI MATTIA
LHANSOUR SAID
PAGANONI GIANLUCA
MAURI LUCA

GHISLANZONI RICCARDO

NAVA MASSIMO
RUFFONI GIOVANNI
LEONI CARLO
INNOCENTI NICOLA
GUSMEROLI FILIPPO
GUSMERINI ROBERTO
DEL GROSSO ANDREA
DEL RE SANDRO
DONA' PAOLO
CIAPONI COSTANTE
GALLI DINO

CARNA ROBERTO
ANGELI GIANPAOLO
BONOMELLI BARNABA
PAROLARI DELIO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.38.45
0.39.24
0.41.50
0.39.46
0.42.24
0.37.50
0.36.12
0.38.55
0.44.56
0.39.31
0.38.41
0.42.18
0.39.47
0.40.05
0.40.46
0.41.09
0.39.49
0.39.48
0.38.46
0.41.40
0.40.22
0.36.20
0.38.42
0.46.13
0.39.21
0.43.13
0.38.44
0.40.39
0.41.06
0.39.51
0.39.37
0.41.48
0.40.35
0.36.13
0.42.26
0.43.22
0.42.37
0.40.16
0.39.45
0.42.34
0.41.42
0.38.44
0.37.17
0.44.18
0.42.00

Tempo complessivo

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA C

G.S. VALGEROLA |

2002 MARATHON CLUB C

LA RECASTELLO RADICI
GROUP C

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO C

G.P. TALAMONAH

C.A. LIZzOLI C

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO |

G.S. VALGEROLA G

ASD FALCHI LECCO B

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO zZ

G.P. TALAMONA G

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA D

G.P. TALAMONA M

U.S. MALONNO D

1.59.59

2.00.00

2.00.03

2.00.30

2.00.38

2.00.46

2.00.48

2.01.15

2.01.18

2.01.36

2.02.00

2.02.01

2.02.38

2.03.00

2.03.35



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Pettorale

Nome

40

75

35

117

130

87

125

84

108

86

78

81

100 122

101 38

102 109

BOFFELLI FABIO

DOZIO LUIGI
ANDREOTTI WALTER
FERRI DOMENICO
TABONI ANGELO
GUARINONI ALBERTO
MARSETTI LORENZO
GIUSTOLISI FABIO
BRANCHI RICCARDO
FRANZI MATTEO
BONGIO VALTER
BONGIO MARCO
SPEZIALE MARCO
SPEZIALE PAOLO
SPEZIALE PIERANDREA
DUSCI RICCARDO
CASPARRI ANTONIO
DELVO' PAOLO
TONDINI PIERLUIGI
FABANI IVANO
TARCHINI ENRICO
SPEZIALE DANIELE
BOLLA ANTONELLO
RUGA ROBERTO

RIVA ROBERTO
TAGLIAFERRI MARINO
SPANO MASSIMILIANO
CURIONI ROBERTO
BUZZELLA MARIO
BANFI MAURO

ROSSI ENZO

DELLA RODOLFA ENOS
FERRARI STEFANO
RAINOLTER MARIO
OSMETTI MARIO
CONFORTOLA RODOLFO
BERTOLINI FRANCESCO
CORNAGGIA ENRICO
FOLINI MARCO
GOLINELLI NICOLA
CASTELNUOVO ANDREA
AONDIO LUIGI

PASINI SILVANO
GUGLIELMANA ROBERTO
DELL'AVA PAOLO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.39.44
0.40.44
0.43.28
0.39.36
0.40.04
0.44.22
0.40.10
0.42.11
0.41.42
0.38.35
0.42.31
0.43.13
0.38.49
0.41.07
0.44.29
0.39.00
0.44.06
0.41.30
0.40.45
0.42.48
0.41.29
0.44.38
0.41.49
0.38.54
0.41.14
0.43.44
0.40.25
0.39.28
0.44.46
0.42.00
0.40.46
0.45.21
0.40.37
0.40.30
0.43.10
0.43.39
0.40.17
0.44.06
0.43.03
0.29.56
0.47.26
0.50.31
0.41.45
0.44.39
0.42.43

Tempo complessivo

G.S. VIRTUS CALCO

U.S. MALONNO C

2002 MARATHON CLUB A

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO N

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO X

2002 MARATHON CLUB B

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO R

ATLETICA CENTRO

LARIO C

POLISPORTIVA
PAGNONA E

POLISPORTIVA BELLANO

B

ASD LANZADA C

U.S. BORMIESE B

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO O

ASD GER RANCIO

G.P. VALCHIAVENNA E

2.03.56

2.04.02

2.04.03

2.04.19

2.04.25

2.04.36

2.05.02

2.05.21

2.05.23

2.06.14

2.06.44

2.07.19

2.07.26

2.07.53

2.09.07



Pettorale

Nome

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

113

126

124

127

119

51

123

110

128

77

105

85

62

118

99

CARGANICO ANTONIO
SCOTTI RICCARDO
SCOTTI FRANCO
PORTA GIORGIO
BONACINA SILVIO
GIOVANNONI SIMONE
TARCA VALERIO

ROTA GIUSEPPE
PELLEGATTA FRANCO
BERTOLA MAURO
FRANSCI GIANNI
CAMPINI LUIGI
INNOCENTI VALTER
RAVELLI NEVIO

SPINI DANIELE
BRIOSCHI RUGGERO
MELE' ATTILIO
MATTARUCCHI PIETRO
TEDOLDI ARTURO
CERRI GIUSEPPE
LEPERA GIUSEPPE
SALVADORI MAURO
TOMASI PAOLO
CLEMENTI GIANPIETRO
FEROLA IVO

RAINERI CLAUDIO
MINONZIO MAURO
CONFORTI RAFFAELE
LANZINI ALESSANDRO
BALDINELLI LUCA
CERRI GIANNI
LORENZONI MATTEO
MAZZONI IVO
BUZZELLA MARIO
BATTISTESSA FABIO
BARANA ENRICO
FASCENDINI SALVATORE
BONESI FAUSTO
BARILANI ADRIANO
RASICA GIUSEPPE
MARTINALLI SAVERIO
MARTINALLI DOMENICO
MACEDONIO ANNUNZIATO
SCUFFI MAURIZIO
DELLA NAVE STEFANO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.40.48
0.43.56
0.45.25
0.40.42
0.46.21
0.44.03
0.39.48
0.41.16
0.50.10
0.40.08
0.45.21
0.45.46
0.40.29
0.44.26
0.46.50
0.43.59
0.42.32
0.45.29
0.47.44
0.39.20
0.45.10
0.39.49
0.38.25
0.54.39
0.43.08
0.47.56
0.42.31
0.46.43
0.41.44
0.45.14
0.39.30
0.44.00
0.50.50
0.39.25
0.42.47
0.52.11
0.47.46
0.42.13
0.44.28
0.50.26
0.38.59
0.45.06
0.47.51
0.43.34
0.43.08

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO J

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO S

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO Q

G.S. CSIMORBEGNO T

G.P. TALAMONA L

G.S. VALGEROLA D

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO P

U.S. MALONNO E

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO U

ASD LANZADA B

G.P. TALAMONA |

RUNNERS COLICO B

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO D

G.S. VALGEROLA L

G.S. VALGEROLA H

2.10.09

2.11.06

2.11.14

2.11.15

2.11.45

2.12.00

2.12.14

2.12.53

2.13.35

2.13.41

2.14.20

2.14.23

2.14.27

2.14.31

2.14.33



Pettorale

Nome

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

131

115

129

97

106

82

68

112

111
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VOLPINI DIULIO
CIAPPONI DANIELE

DI BLASI MANFRED
BASSI MASSIMO
TESTA IVANO

SEIDITA GIOVANNI
RIVOLTA FEDERICO
GUSMEROLI DAVIDE
MOLTA RODOLFO
PIGANZOLI MAURIZIO
ORLANDO MATTEO
FERRARI BRUNO
GIAMBELLI GIANLUCA
SCARPA MATTEO
BARILANI DIEGO
FRANCESCHETTI ADRIANO
POZZI CRISTIAN

DEI CAS FRANCO
TAGLIAFERRI GIULIANO
ZACCAGNI ANDREA
MELESI PAOLO
BIANCHI GABRIELE
TAMELLINI GIACOMO
MORA EUGENIO
MAFFESSOLI MASISMO
PAINI ALBERTO
STEFANI PAOLO
MORELLI CLAUDIO
MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPE
TARTARO ARCANGELO

Software Blue Line Srl - Chiavenna - 0343-33141

0.45.40
0.41.07
0.50.28
0.38.46
0.48.27
0.50.08
0.46.13
0.47.06
0.46.42
0.46.00
0.46.11
0.47.55
0.48.37
0.49.37
0.42.49
0.47.25
0.45.04
0.50.02
0.46.52
0.47.01
0.49.15
0.46.41
0.55.03
0.42.32
0.45.14
0.50.57
0.48.41
0.45.53
0.54.47
1.21.14

Tempo complessivo

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO Y

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO L

G.S. CSI MORBEGNO V

G.S. VALGEROLA F

G.P. SANTI NUOVA

OLONIO E

U.S. BORMIESE C

POLISPORTIVA

PAGNONA D

U.S. MALONNO G

U.S. MALONNO F

PODISTI VALTELLINESI
VETRERIA FANONI

2.17.15

2.17.21

2.20.01

2.20.06

2.21.03

2.22.31

2.23.08

2.24.16

2.24.52

3.01.54



